The Stuart range of heating blocks have been developed in
conjunction with DrySyn to provide the best possible solution for
heating round bottom flasks.  Combined with the Stuart range of
undergrad hotplates and hotplate stirrers, the Stuart heating blocks
provide the cleanest and safest method for synthesis of single or
multiple reactions, whilst giving equal or better heating performance
than silicon oil.
Heating Blocks

SHB10ML
25ml insert
SHB25ML
50ml insert
SHB50ML
100ml insert
SHB100ML
Small 3-position clamp
SHB100CLAMP
Temperature Controller
SCT1
Choose a base
Choose your inserts
Tailored to suit your requirements
The modular nature of the Stuart heating block system gives you the greatest degree of flexibility, two sizes of base plates are
available to accommodate up to three blocks each, SHB100BASE can take blocks for up to 100ml flasks while the SHB250BASE accepts
blocks for up to 250ml flasks.
Choose an accessory
50ml large insert
SHB50C*

incorporate the latest technology, microprocessor controlled,
dual thermocouples to ensure accurate temperature control and
over temperature protection.
Powerful magnets and motor give stirring speeds up to 2000rpm
and are capable of mixing large volumes (up to 15 litres)
Power
The entire range of hotplate stirrers feature an integral fitting
for a retort rod, but the units are also uniquely designed to allow
a retort base to slide underneath, saving valuable time where
numerous units need to be set up, for example in an educational
environment.
Retort rod
Model	 Description
SHB100KIT9 Stuart heating blocks kit: including flat base plate SHB100BASE and (3 x 25ml SHB25ML), (3 x 50ml
 SHB50ML) and (3 x 100ml SHB100ML) inserts.
SHB100KIT3 Stuart heating blocks kit: Base + (1 x 25ml), (1 x 50ml) and (1 x 100ml) inserts
SHB250KIT6 Stuart heating blocks kit: including flat base SHB250BASE (3x250ml SHB250ML) and (3x100ml
 SHB100ML) inserts.
SHB250KIT3 Stuart heating blocks kit: including base SHB250BASE + (3x250ml SHB250ML)inserts
SHB100BASE Stuart heating blocks flat base, up to 100ml
SHB250BASE Stuart heating blocks flat base, up to 250ml
SHB5ML Stuart heating blocks 5ml inserts, pack of 3
SHB10ML Stuart heating blocks 10ml inserts, pack of 3
SHB25ML Stuart heating blocks 25ml inserts, pack of 3
SHB50ML Stuart heating blocks 50ml inserts, pack of 3
SHB100ML Stuart heating blocks 100ml inserts, pack of 3
SHB250ML Stuart heating blocks 250ml inserts, pack of 3
SHB100CLAMP Stuart 3-position Clamp for use with SHB100BASE
SHB250CLAMP Stuart 3-position Clamp for use with SHB250BASE
SHB1000KIT Stuart large heating blocks kit: including 1000ml flat base and 4 adapters for 50ml, 100ml, 250ml
 and 500ml.
SHB1000BASE Stuart large heating block base only
SHB50C Stuart large heating block 50ml insert*
SHB100C Stuart large heating block 100ml insert*
SHB250C Stuart large heating block 250ml insert*
SHB500C Stuart large heating block 500ml insert*
* Only compatiable with SHB1000BASE
Ordering Information
Also available from Stuart Equipment
Model	 Description